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1 SJR6

2  

3  

4 ENROLLED, SJR6,

5 RECOGNIZING SPECIFICATION RUBBER PRODUCTS, INC., AS

6 A VALUED AND RESPECTED MEMBER OF THE ALABAMA COMMUNITY AND

7 CONGRATULATING THEM ON THEIR 50TH ANNIVERSARY.

8  

9 WHEREAS, Specification Rubber Products, was founded

10 in 1968 in Alabaster, Alabama; and

11 WHEREAS, for 50 years Specification Rubber Products

12 has served the nation as the leading supplier of rubber

13 gaskets for the ductile iron pipe, valve, and hydrant

14 industries; and

15 WHEREAS, Specification Rubber Products has lived up

16 to its mission by providing the safest and most durable

17 products for water works; and

18 WHEREAS, Specification Rubber Products has been able

19 to provide employment for hundreds of people while providing a

20 good salary, benefits, and wellbeing for families all across

21 Central Alabama; and

22 WHEREAS, Specification Rubber Products is a valued

23 company of the great State of Alabama and is an important

24 member of the Alabaster business, residential, and social

25 community; now therefore,
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1 BE IT RESOLVED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF ALABAMA, BOTH

2 HOUSES THEREOF CONCURRING, That we hereby congratulate

3 Specification Rubber Products, Inc., as an important, valued,

4 and necessary provider of rubber gaskets and sealing solutions

5 and further congratulate it for celebrating 50 years of

6 existence.
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1  

2  

3    

4  President and Presiding Officer of the Senate  

5    

6  Speaker of the House of Representatives  

SJR67
8 Senate 11-JAN-18
9 I hereby certify that the within Senate Joint Resolution

10 originated in and was adopted by the Senate.
11  
12 Patrick Harris,
13 Secretary.
14  

15  

16  

17 House of Representatives
18 Adopted: 16-JAN-18

19  

20  
21 By: Senator Ward

Page 3


